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SIB Digital Account

Retail

DIGITAL BANKING TARIFF

Corporate
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Digital Banking Tariff

SIB Digital wlun

Minimum balance (o} (o]

Ledger balance (o] o]

Fixed Term Deposit

Minimum deposit 10,000 AED 50,000 AED

Fixed Deposit account closure fee Free Free

Transfers

Own Account Transfer Free Free

Own Credit Card Transfer Free Free

Within SIB Accounts Free Free

Within SIB Credit Cards Free Free

Klip Wallet Transactions (All) Free Free

Within UAE Transfer

UAEFTS (Normal) AED1.05 AED1.05

FCY AED 26.25 + corresponding bank charges (if any ) AED 52.5 + corresponding bank charges (if any )
IPI (immediate) AED 0.525 AED 0.525

Outside UAE Transfer

India, Pakistan, Singapore, Australia Free AED 52.5 + corresponding bank charges (if any )
Sri Lanka, Philippines & Nepal Wallets AED10.50 AED 52.5 + corresponding bank charges (if any )

Other Countries

AED 26.25 + corresponding bank charges (if any )

AED 52.5 + corresponding bank charges (if any )

Other Services

Utility Bill Payment

Airlines Payment

Institution Payment

Donation

Salik

Tahseel / Raafid

Prepaid Card Top-up

Salary Upload

Token Issuance

Instant Fixed Deposit

Salary advance administratio
Certificates

Cardless Cash

Smiles Redeem

Cashback Redeem

Card / PIN replacement fee for non-technical reasons
Cheque Book

Bank Statement reprint
E-Statement

Restrict card for Channel/Countires

Temporary Card Lock/Unlock

Free
AED10.50
Free
Free
AED 2.10
AED 3.15
AED10.50

AED 200

Free
Free

Free

Free
Free

Free

*Other services/ certificate / card charges as per bank tariff and charges

(www.sib.ae/tariff)

Sharjah Islamic Bank is licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE.
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